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LISTE DES ETUDIANTS PAR VERSION D'ETAPE ET PAR GROUPE

ANNEE UNIVERSITAIRE 2020/2021

Page: /

16:11:01

Date:

Heure:

23/09/2020

10

LHENS1  100  L1 Education enseignementVersion d'étape :

GPE01 EEGroupe :

32000060
32001921
32016914
32007210
32000551
32011301
32010359
32011082
32008711
32001550
32003458
32015107
32008476
32014070
32000962
32011868
32017543
32000280
32000451
32013751
21808926
32000042
32020118
32012264
32011840
32013937
32010463
32019422
32007256

Numéro

Nombre d'étudiants :

ANTOINETTE
AZZOUZ
BENMOHAMED
BIEVRE-MARCE
BOISSEAU
BOUADJADJA
BOURDU
DAGNEAU
DEMME
DEROY
FERNANDES
FERNANDES
JABRI
KANDIAH
KUTUMWAYI
LAGARDE
LESQUELIN
MENDES DE OLIVEIRA
PAYAN
RAVEENDRANATHAN
RAZAKAMANANA
REYNIER
SAAD
THEVENIN
TSIMBA MILANDOU
TURKOGLU
UFFREDI
VIVIEN
YALAOUI

Nom

FANNY
SOUNDOUS
DORIA
MAILYS
MÉLODIE
BILEL
JUSTINE
MANON
LUCY
NELLY
MALIK
MELISSA
OUMAIMA
DUSHARA
DELPHINE
AGATHE
CORALIE
MARIA
MATHILDE
KAVISHA
CORALIE
TIPHANIE
KHOULOUD
MAGALI
SARAH
SURA
ELISE
LEA
SHAINEZE

Prénom

Enseignant(s) :

Commentaire

29

Collection : L1COLLECEE
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LISTE DES ETUDIANTS PAR VERSION D'ETAPE ET PAR GROUPE

ANNEE UNIVERSITAIRE 2020/2021

Page: /

16:11:01

Date:

Heure:

23/09/2020

10

LHENS1  100  L1 Education enseignementVersion d'étape :

GPE02 EEGroupe :

32003362
32010491
32008691
32017053
32009332
31900790
32000227
32006864
32010897
32001247
32010337
32009606
32013730
32017398
32016720
32010605
32000368
32004886
21915178
32015559
32013160
32010609
32017747
32012900
32010305
32010247
32011807
32012468
32000719
32011357

Numéro

Nombre d'étudiants :

ABDENNADHER
BEN CHABANE
BERGAMETTI
BOULOUIZ
BRAGOVSKI
CALVE
CARRE
CORREIA FERREIRA
EL GALLOUCHE
FERRAH
GHOZZI
GREGO
HAMARD
HOARAU
HUGONNIER
JOUANNO
KERKOUR
KOUEDI KINGUE
LONEGA
MAHATHEVAN
MARSEILLE
MARTIAL
OULED BEN HAMMADI
PEREIRA RODRIGUES
PIERRE-LOUIS
PINCHON
RIBEIRO BASTOS
TABOURET
YAZICI
ZIGAA

Nom

SONIA
AZIZA
LEONIE
YASSIN
ELSA
VICTORIA
CHARLENE
LEA
ASMA
KAMILIA
LINA
JESSICA
AUDREY
FLORIANE
MORGANE
CHLOE
INES
CARLA-OLGA
KILLIAN
MELANIE
OLNA
LEA
RANYA
OCEANE
HERMIONE
CELIA
MARIANA
VAHINA
ALEYNA
SIRINE

Prénom

Enseignant(s) :

Commentaire

30

Collection : L1COLLECEE
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LISTE DES ETUDIANTS PAR VERSION D'ETAPE ET PAR GROUPE

ANNEE UNIVERSITAIRE 2020/2021

Page: /

16:11:01

Date:

Heure:

23/09/2020

10

LHENS1  100  L1 Education enseignementVersion d'étape :

GPE03 EEGroupe :

21813602
32003057
32003509
32013107
32000309
21977658
21942735
32008945
32008594
32013335
32012241
32013596
32011131
32006684
32012695
32008628
32001683
32013607
32020699
32011693
32003525
32015196
32010524
32018306
32008495
32001753
32010956
32022699
32001214
32018033
31900666
32000235

Numéro

Nombre d'étudiants :

AKAY
ANQUETIN
BAMBA
BEN SAID
BENRAMDANE
CAMARA
DOGAN
DOS SANTOS
ECHARFAOUI
FABRONI
FATHI
FAVEREAU
HARRAG
HUGUET
IZAT
KEROUANTON
LANDREA
LAURENCIUS
MAHROUG
MARTINS
OZLER
PALANQUE
PEREIRA
RACELMA
RADJAI
RUHOMAUN
SENATUS
SEREGE WA-KANZA
SIMION
SKARNA
VILA
ZEKOUANE

Nom

LEA
CLEA
ABY-LENA
RACHAA
LEA
FATOUMATA
HUSEYIN
AMANDINE
SOUKAINA
MARITZA
HANANE
AMELIE
ILHAM
ALYSSA
AFIA
STERENN
MAUD
NAWEL
NASSIMA
CLARA
SUEDANUR
NOA
CARLA
CAMILLA
AMIRA
SABNEEZ
JULIE
RUPHINE
MHAELLE
SARAH
AMELIE
MAIWENN

Prénom

Enseignant(s) :

Commentaire

32

Collection : L1COLLECEE
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LISTE DES ETUDIANTS PAR VERSION D'ETAPE ET PAR GROUPE

ANNEE UNIVERSITAIRE 2020/2021

Page: /

16:11:01

Date:

Heure:

23/09/2020

10

LHENS1  100  L1 Education enseignementVersion d'étape :

GPE04 EEGroupe :

32012149
32001874
32017824
32008679
32018402
31904225
32018466
32012578
32011642
32004987
32008533
32013536
32013347
32009052
32015448
32016565
32000416
32018412
32008786
32001191
32003149
32008748
32000489
32011251
32010564
32000661
32009048
32010485
32015490
32000630

Numéro

Nombre d'étudiants :

ARGAN
BEKKAR
BENALI
BOUR
CHERIEF
COSSINET
DA SILVA CHAVES
DAUPIN
DE CAMPOS
DE SOUSA DOS SANTOS
DELERUE
DESBARATS
EL SIBAI
ESCRIHUELA ESCOFFIER
FARGES
GENTE
GUERMATI
KHOUMANI
LABIOD
LACHHAB
LOUIS
MENDES
MENDES RASTEIRO
NORMAND
NUSBAUM
PLACE
SIGNORET
TASSEL
WDOWCZYK
ZAWOL

Nom

SOLINE
LAURA
INES
AURORE
MYRIAM
EMMA
VIVIANA
CELIA
MAELYS
ESTELA
LEA
AXEL
SOUAD
LUNA
AGATHE
CLEMENTINE
MEDHI
CHAIMA
SHAINEZ
MANEL
SONIA
LEA
ALLISON
MAXENCE
MANON
AURÉLIANE
SAMANTHA
NOLWENN
ADELAIDE
AMBRE

Prénom

Enseignant(s) :

Commentaire

30

Collection : L1COLLECEE
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LISTE DES ETUDIANTS PAR VERSION D'ETAPE ET PAR GROUPE

ANNEE UNIVERSITAIRE 2020/2021

Page: /

16:11:01

Date:

Heure:

23/09/2020

10

LHENS1  100  L1 Education enseignementVersion d'étape :

GPE05 EEGroupe :

32013871
32008534
32002960
32003007
32012916
32008271
32007950
32006465
32012129
32011128
32011010
32020690
32003192
32012940
32011678
32003768
32001050
32017397
32018711
32001421
32000599
32007125
21945279
32012552
32001232
32001694
32010667
32011716
21930075
32012350

Numéro

Nombre d'étudiants :

AIT HAMMA
AKONGUINA
AYDEMIR
BENNEGUI
BERNARD
BOUCHET
CALAMIER
CHAMPAUX
CHASSAIN
DESHARBES
DIABY
DUSSOL
GAST
HADDAD
JESUTHASAN
KMIECIK
KOUTSIMOUKA
MAILLARD
MALUNGU MAYITANGA
MELIZI
MONLOUIS
MOREAU
MUKANA BAFIKILA
NDONGO TENGA
RAMADIER
REZZONICO
SENCE
SIBY
TABARDEL
TAVARES CORREIA

Nom

LEILA
JADE ALISON
HACER-SELIN
SAID
CYRIELLE
LISA
MARION
AURELIE
AMELIE
NOEMIE
HALIMATOU
LUCILLE
LUCIE
MINA
MARINA
LEA
FADY
MATHIEU
BENIE
CHAIMA
KIMBERLEY
KERIAN
CHRISTY
MAEVA
MANON
KENZA
CHLOE
ABDOULAH
CHLOE
CLEIDIANA

Prénom

Enseignant(s) :

Commentaire

30

Collection : L1COLLECEE
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LISTE DES ETUDIANTS PAR VERSION D'ETAPE ET PAR GROUPE

ANNEE UNIVERSITAIRE 2020/2021

Page: /

16:11:01

Date:

Heure:

23/09/2020

10

LHENS1  100  L1 Education enseignementVersion d'étape :

GPE06 EEGroupe :

32012700
32011262
32013418
32013271
32016778
32016664
21718172
32008820
32003762
32000429
32013786
32002461
32017322
32013958
32013942
32016795
21812402
32014876
32010791
32001987
32015351
32010608
32017719
32001052
32013935
32011604
32003148
32013551
32001401
32020021
21806320

Numéro

Nombre d'étudiants :

ABDELLI
AGNIEL
BADRANE
BEDREDDINE
BOUDJELOUD
BOUSSARHAN
CHAMI
CHERIF
CONVERT
EDMOND
FEUILLY
GARNIER
GRENIER
HAMDAOUI
HAMIDOU
MILOUA
NDAO
NOIRET
OUHIBI
OUMAMMAR
OZCAN
OZDEMIR
OZUYLASI
PUSHPARAJAH
SAIDANE
SALHI
SEYMOUR
SKORABADENKOFF
VERGUCHT
VIEIRA GOMES
YUEN

Nom

CHARIHANE
CAMILLE
NOUHAYLA
NACERA
BAHIA
SOUAD
ANIS
ESLEME
MELISSA
EDELINE
MAYLEE
VINCENT
LEANE
IMAINE
HILIMATA
AICHA
RAMATA
SARAH
YANIS
HALIMA
SEYMA
CELINE
BETUL
SYLVIE
SARAH
CHANEZE
SHURLEY
MANON
THEO
HELENA
ELISEE

Prénom

Enseignant(s) :

Commentaire

31

Collection : L1COLLECEE
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LISTE DES ETUDIANTS PAR VERSION D'ETAPE ET PAR GROUPE

ANNEE UNIVERSITAIRE 2020/2021

Page: /

16:11:01

Date:

Heure:

23/09/2020

10

LHENS1  100  L1 Education enseignementVersion d'étape :

GPE07 EEGroupe :

21997543
21807910
32004965
21930835
32012871
32001492
32018326
32011613
31903674
32005765
32011405
32011428
32008848
32008777
32010468
32011284
32009253
32011242
32011375
32010378
32003486
32007109
32011986
32017905
32007295
32013087
32007283
32017273
32012723
32013966

Numéro

Nombre d'étudiants :

ABADOU
ARGY
BARKAN
BARNEBOUGLE
BIASUTTI
CHAILLOU
CHETOUANI
CHIBANI
DAHIMENE
DEMICHEL
DIOUANI
GAZZOU
JACQUIN
KARABULUT
KILIC
KLECZINSKI
MALGOUYRES
MANIS
MARTINS DA PIEDADE
MOHAMMEDI
NGEN
NORMAND
PAUL
PIERRE
RENARDIER
RUANO
TALISSE
TOUCHANE
VOLCLAIR
YAZID

Nom

SARAH
CHLOE
SAHRA
JEANAELLE-YVES
LAURA
MORGANE
MANAL
MOHAMED SEDDIK
SABRINA
LEIA
MERYEM
MYRIAM
CHLOE
KUBRA
FATMA NUR
MELINE
MARIE EMILIE
MERYEM
CHLOE
SOUHILA
HADIJAH
KILEANE
LAURENA
LOUNA
CYNTHIA
ILONA
SHAIMA
INES
CAMILA
MAISSA

Prénom

Enseignant(s) :

Commentaire

30

Collection : L1COLLECEE
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LISTE DES ETUDIANTS PAR VERSION D'ETAPE ET PAR GROUPE

ANNEE UNIVERSITAIRE 2020/2021

Page: /

16:11:01

Date:

Heure:

23/09/2020

10

LHENS1  100  L1 Education enseignementVersion d'étape :

GPE08 EEGroupe :

32013323
32013575
32007258
32012314
32011441
32020180
21906244
32008808
21819350
32009103
32012418
32013870
32014178
32011617
32010999
32019021
21820334
21601154
32010495
31904307
32015158
32000983
32008658
32016770
32003103
32008624
21803818
32008999
32014098
32007425

Numéro

Nombre d'étudiants :

AFONSO PORTUGUES
ALI
ALVAREZ
ASSOUMANI
AZEROU
BAMBA
BAUCHE
BOCCHIERI
BOUSSIK
CASSIEDE
DALAS
DIALLO
FLUSIN
GALLET
GANTOIS
HANDALA
LETOURNEL
MANA
MARLIER
MENDES LEAL
MEYER
MILFORT
NALOUFI
POMMERELL
QUILLERIER
RECH
SAVANE
SAVARY
THEVASENAN
TOURNOIS

Nom

JADE
MAYNA
ENZO
FAHRIDA
LEIA
AWA
MARIE
CHIARA
RIM
JULIE
ORIANA
AISSATOU
LORY
JADE
LEONTINE
SMAIL
MANON
SOPHIA
LISA
JENIFER
ALINE
MAYLLYAH
MONA
KIARA
OCEANE
INES
AISSATA
CAROLINE
LATUMENA
CAMILLE

Prénom

Enseignant(s) :

Commentaire

30

Collection : L1COLLECEE
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LISTE DES ETUDIANTS PAR VERSION D'ETAPE ET PAR GROUPE

ANNEE UNIVERSITAIRE 2020/2021

Page: /

16:11:01

Date:

Heure:

23/09/2020

10

LHENS1  100  L1 Education enseignementVersion d'étape :

PROPULS EEGroupe :

32003306
32003020
32013797
32000388
32009539
32000330
32012412
32016316
32014799
32012021
32014554
32000356
32014869
32011628
32000834
32010943
32012671
21808338
32016152
32014753
32013464
32016767
32000329
32007679
32008740
32005424

Numéro

Nombre d'étudiants :

BOHIC
BOUSSALEM
COOLS
DEBREYNE
DEMBELE
DENES
DENIS
DERRAZ
GOURDES
KONATE
LE GUENIC
LUCIANI
NALLAMOUTOU
NDIAYE
NGANZU NDAYIDI
PASCAL
PHAN
POUZINEAU
SIDHOUM
STERMANN
TINERAC
TOUSSAY
VENNETTILLI
YILMAZ
ZAIDI
ZEGHNI

Nom

MISSIA
AMEL
ROMANE
CORALIE
FATIMATA
TITOUAN
ALICIA
LATIFA
LOLA
HAWA
NOLWENN
ANGELINA
CYLLIA
FATOU
LIMAYA
LEANA
IRIS
ROMANE
AMELLE
LAETITIA
LOANNE
MAELA
ANNA-RAQUEL
ZULAL
DJENNAT
SONIA

Prénom

Enseignant(s) :

Commentaire

26

Collection : L1COLLECEE


